
RANAGHAT COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 (JULY-DEC) 
 

 

 
MONTH 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, 
OCCASIONS, 

CELEBRATIONS 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

WORKING 
DAYS/ 

HOLIDAYS/ 
SUNDAYS 

      
         JULY  

Meeting of Academic Council 09.07.2019 Tuesday 
         W.D. – 26 
         H.D. – 01 
      SUNDAY - 04 

Guru Purnima 16.07.2019 Tuesday 

 

AUGUST 

Id-Uz-Zoha 12.08.2019 Monday 
W.D. – 24 
H.D. – 02 

SUNDAY - 05 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2019 Thursday 

Sri krishna Janmastami   24.08.2019 Saturday 

 

 
SEPTEMBER 

Muharram 01.09.2019 Sunday  
W.D. – 26 
H.D. – 00 

SUNDAY - 04 

N.S.S Day Celebration             24.09.2019 Tuesday 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT  

1st , 3rd   SEMESTER (UG) 

             25.09.2019 to 

             30.09.2019 

Wednesday 
to 

Monday 

 
   OCTOBER 

GANDHI BIRTHDAY 02.10.2019 Wednesday       
     W.D. – 05 

H.D. – 21 
SUNDAY - 05 

PUJA HOLIDAYS INCLUDING 
DURGAPUJA, LAXMIPUJA, KALIPUJA 
AND BHRATRIDWITIA 

04.10.2019 TO 
30.10.2019 

Friday  to 

  Wednesday 

 

   NOVEMBER 

Chhat Puja 04.11.2019 Monday   
     W.D. – 22 

H.D. – 04 
SUNDAY - 04 

FatehaDoazDahaam 
  10.11.2019 Sunday 

Gurunanak’s Birthday 
 

12.11.2019 Tuesday 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT  
1st , 3rd   SEMESTER (UG) 

           28.11.2019 to 

           23.11.2019 

Monday to 
Saturday 

 
DECEMBER 

Meeting of IQAC             05.12.2019    Thursday  
W.D. – 21 
H.D. – 06 

SUNDAY - 04 

CHRISTMAS DAY       25.12.2019       Wednesday 

Leave under Principal’s discretion – 3 Days 

WINTER RECESS - 26TH DEC – 31ST DEC 

TOTAL – 184, WORKING DAYS - 124 , HOLIDAYS – 34, SUNDAY- 26 

 


